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PAUTA JUEGO: SIMBOLOS CIFRADOS VIAJE 1
Solucién:
D - = 4 | (= 3| |Il=| 5
@D k=) WS =
J (k= | @ | =y =1
@D = | S |=|re0
= @ k= @ | D | =280
J|IM | J k= @ |=| o
Il

1.296

2.400

720

3.600

1.080

Elaborado por: Ministerio de Educacion, Chile

>

uuuuuuuu

CURRICULUMENLINEA

aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa




